•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

times during winter. Davey recommends that a sanitiser is run for between 6 – 8 hours
a day during summer, and between 2 – 4 hours during winter.
CHLORINE
OUTPUT
Model Chlorine Gas Production
(g/hr 100%)
Calcium Hypochlorite
(g/hr 65% equivalent)
Maximum Pool Size (m3)
Cool Climates
<25ºC
Temperate Climates
25ºC to 30ºC
Hot & Tropical Climates
>30ºC
DPLG-15E 15 23 75 58 46
DPLG-25E 25 38 125 96 80
DPLG-35E 35 53 175 134 112
DPLG-15EL 15 23 75 58 46
DPLG-25EL 25 38 125 96 80
ELECTRICAL
DATA
All models
Voltage (V) 220-240